Succeed in your
roadway lighting
design goals
Roadway
RoadView
Versatile performance
Innovative solutions
The Philips Lumec RoadView LED roadway

4,75 po
5 po
Ordering guide Example: RVM-215W96LED4K-G2-LE3-UNV-DMG-GY3
Series LED module Gen.
G2
Optics Voltage Driver options Luminaire options Accessories Finish
RVM 3000K
110W96LED3K
125W112LED3K
145W128LED3K
160W144LED3K
160W96LED3K
180W160LED3K
190W112LED3K
215W96LED3K
215W128LED3K
245W144LED3K
270W160LED3K
4000K
110W96LED4K
125W112LED4K
145W128LED4K
160W144LED4K
160W96LED4K
180W160LED4K
190W112LED4K
215W96LED4K
215W128LED4K
245W144LED4K
270W160LED4K
G2
Gen 2
LE2
Type II
(ASYM)
LE3
Type III
(ASYM)
LE4
Type IV
(ASYM)
LE52
Type V
(ASYM)
HVU
347-480V
UNV
120-277V
AST
Pre-set driver
for progressive start-up
CDMGE25
8 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGE50
8 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGE75
8 hrs. 75% reduction
CDMGM25
6 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGM50
6 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGM75
6 hrs. 75% reduction
CDMGS25
4 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGS50
4 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGS75
4 hrs. 75% reduction
CLO
Pre-set driver to manage